PolyCap Conductive Polymer ALE. Capacitors
R S series Low ESR & High Ripple Current
•Low ESR, High ripple current
• Load life of 2000 hours at 1 05 "C
•Compliant to the RoHS2.0 directive
4'0oo
"'" ~so..
•Suitable for Quick charging, DC-DC Converter, Voltage Regulators, Motherboard, Server Board, VGA

~ 270- 470~F 220- 330~F 180- 270~F
GltUil 330- 560~F 270- 390~F 220- 330~F
(1E:O] 390- 680~F 330- 470~F 270- 390~F
(DE 390- 680~F 330- 470~F 270- 470~F
lll:Gl . 270- 560~F 270- 470~F 220- 390~F
m:Gil!l 390- 820~F 330- 680~F 270- 560~F
m:m 560- 1200~F 470- 820~F 390- 680~F
ml:ml 470 -1000~F 330- 680~F 330- 560~F
~ 680- 1500~F 470- 1000~F 470- 820~F
~ 820- 1800~F 680- 1200~F 560 -1000~F
~ Characteristics List
...
""""~ mm ~ _-.ue, & w;) ~
:F.Iii~ITTiili -r.o
lllt'..(IJ;Fl!' .. U .. II
270 432 0.10 15 3400 6.3X8 PRS271 M016E08oooooo
330 528 0.10 15 3500 6.3x9 PRS331 M016E09DDDDDD
470 752 0.10 12 3800 6.3x10 PRS471 M016E1 Ooooooo
560 896 0.10 12 4000 6.3x11 PRS561 M016E11 DDDDDD
680 1000 0.10 12 4200 6.3X12 PRS681M016E12DDDDDD . 330 528 0.10 12 4100 8X8 PRS331 M016F08oooooo
470 752 0.10 12 4800 8X11.5 PRS471M016F1Aoooooo
1000 1000 0.10 10 5400 8x13 PRS1 02M016F13DDDDDD
470 752 0.10 12 5100 10x10 PRS471M016G10DDDDDD
1000 1000 0.10 10 5400 10x12.5 PRS1 02M016G1 Boooooo
1500 1000 0.10 10 5500 10X13 PRS152M016G13oooooo
220 440 0.10 15 3400 6.3X8 PRS221M020E08oooooo
330 660 0.10 15 3500 6.3X9 PRS331M020E09oooooo
330 660 0.10 12 3800 6.3x10 PRS331M020E10DDDDDD
390 780 0.10 12 4000 6.3x11 PRS391 M020E11 DDDDDD
470 940 0.10 12 4200 6.3x12 PRS471M020E12DDDDDD
I 470 940 0.10 12 4100 8x8 PRS471M020F08oooooo
560 1000 0.10 12 4800 8x11.5 PRS561M020F1ADDDDDD
680 1000 0.10 10 5400 8x13 PRS681M020F13oooooo
560 1000 0.10 12 5100 10x10 PRS561M020G10DDDDDD
820 1000 0.10 10 5400 10x12.5 PRS821M020G1Boooooo
1200 1000 0.10 10 5500 10x13 PRS122M020G13DDDDDD
100 250 0.10 20 3200 6.3x8 PRS101 M025E08oooooo
220 550 0.10 20 3300 6.3x9 PRS221M025E09oooooo
330 825 0.10 18 3600 6.3x10 PRS331M025E10oooooo
390 975 0.10 15 3900 6.3x11 PRS391 M025E11 DDDDDD
470 1000 0.10 15 4100 6.3x12 PRS471M025E12DDDDDD
330 825 0.10 15 3900 8x8 PRS331M025F08DDDDDD
470 1000 0.10 15 4600 8x11.5 PRS471M025F1ADDDDDD
680 300 0.10 12 5700 8x13 PRS681M025F13oooooo
470 1000 0.10 15 4900 10x10 PRS471M025G10oooooo
820 1000 0.10 12 5200 10x12.5 PRS821M025G1Boooooo
1000 300 0.10 12 6100 10x13 PRS102M025G13DDDDDD
* For the last 6 digits of the part number, please refer to the part number system on page 125.
lEft
PolyCap Conductive Polymer Al.E. Capacitors
~ Frequency Coefficient for Ripple Current